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Majstrovstvá SR open a juniorov
Šamorín, 7. - 9.6.2024

disciplína 32 ženy, 50m prsia Open
09.06.2024 - 9:13 Výsledky rozplavby
Rekord SR sen. 31.38 Podmaniková Andrea PITOP Győr (HUN) 14.12.2023
Rekord SR jun. 32.33 Vadovičová Nina STUTT Budapest (HUN) 15.11.2020

bodovanie: FINA 2023

por. Roč. čas RT b o d y

Open

1. Charvátová Magdaléna 06 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 33.33 +0,60 679 A
2. Gruchaľáková Laura 06 PK Martin 34.52 +0,69 611 A + 1.19
3. Košelová Nikola 08 PK ŠG Nitra 34.72 +0,66 600 A + 1.39
4. Ondrejková Eva 09 XBS swimming 34.74 +0,70 599 A + 1.41
5. Lecká Dominika 09 Aquasport Levice 35.13 +0,73 580 A + 1.80
6. Špániková Sabina 07 ŠKP Brezno 35.18 +0,66 577 A + 1.85
7. Rakúsová Nela 08 STU Trnava 35.32 +0,52 570 A + 1.99
8. Macáková Natália 09 Aquasport Levice 35.35 +0,71 569 A + 2.02
9. Ciesarová Simona 07 XBS swimming 35.39 +0,67 567 B + 2.06

10. Daňová Noemi 10 DSC Prešov 35.46 +0,71 564 B + 2.13
11. Szabóová Katarína 07 PK Pezinok 35.49 +0,57 562 B + 2.16
12. Jankovská Nina 09 SPORT CLUB Senec 35.73 +0,53 551 B + 2.40
13. Žuffová Liana 08 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 35.87 +0,71 545 B + 2.54
14. Žiaková Tamara 09 PK TENAX Žilina 35.92 +0,68 542 B + 2.59
15. Pagáčová Terézia 07 Nereus Žilina 36.19 +0,68 530 B + 2.86
16. Čupcová Petra 06 XBS swimming 36.24 +0,64 528 B + 2.91
17. Mikhalevich Anastasiia 09 Slávia Trenčín 36.30 +0,69 525 C + 2.97
18. Cenigová Adriana 05 Matador Púchov 36.43 +0,68 520 C + 3.10
19. Pašková Barbora 09 PK Azeta 36.44 +0,70 519 C + 3.11
20. Stranianková Lívia 08 PK Victoria Žilina 36.60 +0,72 513 C + 3.27
21. Vasiľková Dominika 09 PK Humenné 36.69 +0,69 509 C + 3.36
22. Kmeťová Hana 07 PK ŠG Nitra 36.75 +0,66 506 C + 3.42
23. Kováčiková Lenka 07 PK Banská Bystrica 37.04 +0,74 494 C + 3.71
24. Strašíková Natália 07 Matador Púchov 37.08 +0,77 493 C + 3.75
25. Hulínová Zuzana 06 NVR swimming 37.09 +0,88 492 R + 3.76
26. Kormaníková Katarína 01 PO Spartak Myjava 37.44 +0,74 479 R + 4.11
27. Straková Katarína 10 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 37.61 +0,74 472 R + 4.28
28. Gulašiová Miriam 10 STU Trnava 37.64 +0,62 471 R + 4.31
29. Hořinková Eliška 08 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 37.77 +0,69 466 R + 4.44
30. Traves Emily 09 Slávia Trenčín 37.90 +0,65 462 R + 4.57
31. Nováková Dorota 08 STU Trnava 38.05 +0,66 456 R + 4.72
32. Gomolová Nela 09 PK Martin 38.21 +0,74 450 R + 4.88
33. Garajová Emma 08 PO Spartak Myjava 38.22 +0,81 450 + 4.89
34. Tekelyová Zuzana 07 ŠKP Košice 38.29 +0,74 448 + 4.96
35. Ferková Charlotte 10 ŠKP Košice 38.30 +0,73 447 + 4.97
36. Jurgová Lucia 09 Matador Púchov 38.31 +0,80 447 + 4.98
37. Zvancigerová Lucia 06 PK Orca Bratislava 38.40 +0,65 444 + 5.07
38. Červená Melisa 08 Slávia Trenčín 38.47 +0,66 441 + 5.14
39. Kublová Eliška 09 XBS swimming 38.50 +0,79 440 + 5.17
40. Mičuneková Petra 07 XBS swimming 38.60 +0,77 437 + 5.27
41. Hulínová Hana 09 XBS swimming 38.62 +0,75 436 + 5.29
42. Hudecová Margaréta 08 STU Trnava 38.66 +0,65 435 + 5.33
43. Bistáková Tereza 07 ŠPK Pezinok 38.73 +0,74 432 + 5.40
44. Páleníková Dominika 06 Záhorák Senica 38.80 +0,75 430 + 5.47
45. Celderová Kristína 09 ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 38.90 +0,70 427 + 5.57
46. Slováková Nicol 06 PK ŠG Nitra 39.06 +0,69 422 + 5.73
47. Gorelová Veronika 09 ROYAL plavecký klub 39.11 +0,79 420 + 5.78
48. Balogáčová Mária 07 PK Humenné 39.32 +0,75 413 + 5.99
49. Mihalovičová Tamara 06 Delfín Liptovský Mikuláš 39.33 +0,65 413 + 6.00
50. Májeková Tereza 10 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 39.43 +0,80 410 + 6.10
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Majstrovstvá SR open a juniorov
Šamorín, 7. - 9.6.2024

disciplína 32, ženy, 50m prsia, rozplavby, Open

por. Roč. čas RT b o d y

51. Labudíková Klára 08 Matador Púchov 39.48 +0,77 408 + 6.15
Jurči Róberta 09 ŠPK Pezinok 39.48 +0,62 408 + 6.15

53. Limbecková Silvia 96 ROYAL plavecký klub 39.85 +0,67 397 + 6.52
54. Kanocová Emma 05 PK Humenné 40.36 +0,71 382 + 7.03
55. Paulinyová Ema 07 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 40.45 +0,80 380 + 7.12
56. Marková Markéta 09 PO Spartak Myjava 40.61 +0,78 375 + 7.28
57. Blštáková Zuzana 08 PK Orca Bratislava 40.70 +0,75 373 + 7.37
58. Fukna Isabella 09 Záhorák Senica 40.73 +0,80 372 + 7.40
59. Kallová Ella 09 XBS swimming 40.82 +0,56 369 + 7.49
60. Živčicová Olívia 09 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 40.85 +0,76 369 + 7.52
61. Králová Andrea 08 PK Orca Bratislava 40.86 +0,73 368 + 7.53
62. Chvílová Liliana 06 PK Azeta 40.87 +0,86 368 + 7.54
63. Konôpková Danka 08 PK Banská Bystrica 41.22 +0,70 359 + 7.89
64. Bíliková Aneta 06 Záhorák Senica 41.67 +0,80 347 + 8.34
65. Melníková Karolína 09 XBS swimming 41.86 +0,69 342 + 8.53
66. Schelingová Lenka 05 AQUATICS Nitra 41.98 +0,84 339 + 8.65
67. Martincová Daša 08 ŠK Delfín Nitra 42.65 +0,78 324 + 9.32
68. Bortlová Soňa 07 PK Prešov 42.67 +0,72 323 + 9.34
69. Hupková Ema 09 XBS swimming 43.25 +0,62 310 + 9.92
70. Grečová Timea 07 PK Orca Bratislava 43.41 +0,73 307 + 10.08
71. Bališová Sabína 10 Kúpele Piešťany 43.64 +0,77 302 + 10.31
72. Žúrková Žofia 06 Záhorák Senica 44.41 +0,80 287 + 11.08
73. Bališová Eliška 09 Kúpele Piešťany 44.52 +0,83 285 + 11.19

staršie juniorky

1. Charvátová Magdaléna 06 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 33.33 +0,60 679 A
2. Gruchaľáková Laura 06 PK Martin 34.52 +0,69 611 A + 1.19
3. Špániková Sabina 07 ŠKP Brezno 35.18 +0,66 577 A + 1.85
4. Ciesarová Simona 07 XBS swimming 35.39 +0,67 567 B + 2.06
5. Szabóová Katarína 07 PK Pezinok 35.49 +0,57 562 B + 2.16
6. Pagáčová Terézia 07 Nereus Žilina 36.19 +0,68 530 B + 2.86
7. Čupcová Petra 06 XBS swimming 36.24 +0,64 528 B + 2.91
8. Kmeťová Hana 07 PK ŠG Nitra 36.75 +0,66 506 C + 3.42
9. Kováčiková Lenka 07 PK Banská Bystrica 37.04 +0,74 494 C + 3.71

10. Strašíková Natália 07 Matador Púchov 37.08 +0,77 493 C + 3.75
11. Hulínová Zuzana 06 NVR swimming 37.09 +0,88 492 R + 3.76
12. Tekelyová Zuzana 07 ŠKP Košice 38.29 +0,74 448 + 4.96
13. Zvancigerová Lucia 06 PK Orca Bratislava 38.40 +0,65 444 + 5.07
14. Mičuneková Petra 07 XBS swimming 38.60 +0,77 437 + 5.27
15. Bistáková Tereza 07 ŠPK Pezinok 38.73 +0,74 432 + 5.40
16. Páleníková Dominika 06 Záhorák Senica 38.80 +0,75 430 + 5.47
17. Slováková Nicol 06 PK ŠG Nitra 39.06 +0,69 422 + 5.73
18. Balogáčová Mária 07 PK Humenné 39.32 +0,75 413 + 5.99
19. Mihalovičová Tamara 06 Delfín Liptovský Mikuláš 39.33 +0,65 413 + 6.00
20. Paulinyová Ema 07 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 40.45 +0,80 380 + 7.12
21. Chvílová Liliana 06 PK Azeta 40.87 +0,86 368 + 7.54
22. Bíliková Aneta 06 Záhorák Senica 41.67 +0,80 347 + 8.34
23. Bortlová Soňa 07 PK Prešov 42.67 +0,72 323 + 9.34
24. Grečová Timea 07 PK Orca Bratislava 43.41 +0,73 307 + 10.08
25. Žúrková Žofia 06 Záhorák Senica 44.41 +0,80 287 + 11.08
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Majstrovstvá SR open a juniorov
Šamorín, 7. - 9.6.2024

disciplína 32, ženy, 50m prsia, rozplavby

mladšie juniorky

1. Košelová Nikola 08 PK ŠG Nitra 34.72 +0,66 600 A
2. Ondrejková Eva 09 XBS swimming 34.74 +0,70 599 A + 0.02
3. Lecká Dominika 09 Aquasport Levice 35.13 +0,73 580 A + 0.41
4. Rakúsová Nela 08 STU Trnava 35.32 +0,52 570 A + 0.60
5. Macáková Natália 09 Aquasport Levice 35.35 +0,71 569 A + 0.63
6. Jankovská Nina 09 SPORT CLUB Senec 35.73 +0,53 551 B + 1.01
7. Žuffová Liana 08 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 35.87 +0,71 545 B + 1.15
8. Žiaková Tamara 09 PK TENAX Žilina 35.92 +0,68 542 B + 1.20
9. Pašková Barbora 09 PK Azeta 36.44 +0,70 519 C + 1.72

10. Stranianková Lívia 08 PK Victoria Žilina 36.60 +0,72 513 C + 1.88
11. Vasiľková Dominika 09 PK Humenné 36.69 +0,69 509 C + 1.97
12. Hořinková Eliška 08 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 37.77 +0,69 466 R + 3.05
13. Traves Emily 09 Slávia Trenčín 37.90 +0,65 462 R + 3.18
14. Nováková Dorota 08 STU Trnava 38.05 +0,66 456 R + 3.33
15. Gomolová Nela 09 PK Martin 38.21 +0,74 450 R + 3.49
16. Garajová Emma 08 PO Spartak Myjava 38.22 +0,81 450 + 3.50
17. Jurgová Lucia 09 Matador Púchov 38.31 +0,80 447 + 3.59
18. Červená Melisa 08 Slávia Trenčín 38.47 +0,66 441 + 3.75
19. Kublová Eliška 09 XBS swimming 38.50 +0,79 440 + 3.78
20. Hulínová Hana 09 XBS swimming 38.62 +0,75 436 + 3.90
21. Hudecová Margaréta 08 STU Trnava 38.66 +0,65 435 + 3.94
22. Celderová Kristína 09 ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 38.90 +0,70 427 + 4.18
23. Gorelová Veronika 09 ROYAL plavecký klub 39.11 +0,79 420 + 4.39
24. Labudíková Klára 08 Matador Púchov 39.48 +0,77 408 + 4.76

Jurči Róberta 09 ŠPK Pezinok 39.48 +0,62 408 + 4.76
26. Marková Markéta 09 PO Spartak Myjava 40.61 +0,78 375 + 5.89
27. Blštáková Zuzana 08 PK Orca Bratislava 40.70 +0,75 373 + 5.98
28. Fukna Isabella 09 Záhorák Senica 40.73 +0,80 372 + 6.01
29. Kallová Ella 09 XBS swimming 40.82 +0,56 369 + 6.10
30. Živčicová Olívia 09 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 40.85 +0,76 369 + 6.13
31. Králová Andrea 08 PK Orca Bratislava 40.86 +0,73 368 + 6.14
32. Konôpková Danka 08 PK Banská Bystrica 41.22 +0,70 359 + 6.50
33. Melníková Karolína 09 XBS swimming 41.86 +0,69 342 + 7.14
34. Martincová Daša 08 ŠK Delfín Nitra 42.65 +0,78 324 + 7.93
35. Hupková Ema 09 XBS swimming 43.25 +0,62 310 + 8.53
36. Bališová Eliška 09 Kúpele Piešťany 44.52 +0,83 285 + 9.80

MS

1. Mikhalevich Anastasiia 09 Slávia Trenčín 36.30 +0,69 525 C


